Spare parts for:
Suitable for:
This catalogue is automatically generated.
Therefore, the sequence of the items might
not be always shown at best.
Updates will be issued in case of additions
and/or amendments.
Suitable universal spare parts may not be included

 for drawer 1/2 GN2/1  for drawer 2/3 GN2/1
FRIULINOX  925020  FRIULINOX  925021
<|3786055 |> M ID DLE EDG ED  G ASKET 634x390 m m <|3786054 |> M ID DLE EDG ED  G ASKET 634x465 m m
magnetic - color white magnetic - color white
FRIULINOX  925013  FRIULINOX  925015
<|3786056 |> M ID DLE EDG ED  G ASKET 634x595 m m <|3186070 |> M ID DLE EDG ED  G ASKET 770x670 m m
magnetic - color white magnetic - white colour
 for door GN2/1 complete
FRIULINOX  925014  FRIULINOX  935046
<T1
FRIULINOX
T1>
Suitable for: Suitable for:
<|3786229 |> SNAP-IN D OOR  G ASK ET 1190x550 m m <|3786237 |> SNAP-IN D OOR  G ASK ET 1525x690 m m
magnetic - grey colour magnetic - grey colour
FRIULINOX  FR935215 FRIULINOX  935215  FRIULINOX  FR935306 FRIULINOX  935306
<|3786236 |> SNAP-IN D OOR  G ASK ET 1570x670 m m <|3786240 |> SNAP-IN D OOR  G ASK ET 390x200 m m
magnetic - grey colour magnetic - grey colour
FRIULINOX  FR935185 FRIULINOX  935185  FRIULINOX  FR925053 FRIULINOX  925053
<|3786233 |> SNAP-IN D OOR  G ASK ET 407x296 m m <|3786234 |> SNAP-IN D OOR  G ASK ET 416x198 m m
magnetic - grey colour magnetic - grey colour
FRIULINOX  FR925158 FRIULINOX  925158  FRIULINOX  FR925159 FRIULINOX  925159
<|5037465 |> SNAP-IN D OOR  G ASK ET 600x405 m m <|3786232 |> SNAP-IN D OOR  G ASK ET 626x407 m m
magnetic magnetic - grey colour
FRIULINOX  925721  FRIULINOX  FR925156 FRIULINOX  925156
<|3786239 |> SNAP-IN D OOR  G ASK ET 630x390 m m <|3786231 |> SNAP-IN D OOR  G ASK ET 635x590 m m
magnetic - grey colour magnetic - grey colour
FRIULINOX  FR925052 FRIULINOX  925052  FRIULINOX  FR925067 FRIULINOX  925067
<|3786230 |> SNAP-IN D OOR  G ASK ET 640x430 m m <|3786238 |> SNAP-IN D OOR  G ASK ET 750x690 m m
magnetic - grey colour magnetic - grey colour
FRIULINOX  FR925104 FRIULINOX  925104  FRIULINOX  FR935307 FRIULINOX  935307
<T1
FRIULINOX
T1>
Suitable for: Suitable for:
<|3786235 |> SNAP-IN D OOR  G ASK ET 770x670 m m <|3786378 |> SNAP-IN G ASKET 1512x642 m m
magnetic - grey colour magnetic - color grey
FRIULINOX  FR935186 FRIULINOX  935186  FRIULINOX  935819
<|5022908 |> SNAP-IN G ASKET 1570x615 m m <|3786241 |> SNAP-IN G ASKET 390x305 m m
magnetic - colour grey magnetic - grey colour
FRIULINOX  935813  FRIULINOX  FR925054 FRIULINOX  925054
<|3786275 |> SNAP-IN G ASKET 393x192 m m <|3186511 |> SNAP-IN G ASKET 410x185 m m
magnetic - grey colour magnetic - grey colour
 for Refrigerated table (OLIS) KTRS44
FRIULINOX  925675  FRIULINOX  925283
<|3186509 |> SNAP-IN G ASKET 410x285 m m <|3186976 |> SNAP-IN G ASKET 420x390 m m
magnetic - grey colour magnetic - grey colour
 for Refrigerated table (FRIULINOX) TRS/37 - TRS/57
FRIULINOX  077FR925282 FRIULINOX  925282  FRIULINOX  FR925055 FRIULINOX  925055
<|3786666 |> SNAP-IN G ASKET 465x310 m m <|3186583 |> SNAP-IN G ASKET 485x290 m m
magnetic - grey color magnetic - grey color
 for Refrigerated table (FRIULINOX) TR75  for Refrigerated table (FRIULINOX) - Series TR EN
FRIULINOX  925043  FRIULINOX  FR925315 FRIULINOX  925315
<T1
FRIULINOX
T1>
Suitable for: Suitable for: